|/ §

SYA55es B

Halloumi fries, sweet chilli sauce
Garlic pizza bread

Tomato and Mozzarella pizza
Pepperoni pizza
Smashed burger, cheese, lettuce, bun, fries
Chicken strips, corn on the cob, fries
Battered cod and chips, peas
Mac and cheese
Sausage, fries, baked beans
add extra sausage

Strawberry Eton mess
Warm chocolate brownie, vanilla Ice cream
Single scoop gelato from the freezer

4.00
4.00

8.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
6.00
6.00
2.00

4.00
5.00
4.00

Square Rigger Childrens Menu March 2024



