



A menu for little people shorter than 4ft 3" with a shoe size no bigger than 4

Halloumi fries, sweet chilli sauce	4.00
Garlic pizza bread	4.00
Tomato and Mozzarella pizza	8.00
Pepperoni pizza	9.00
Smashed burger, cheese, lettuce, bun, frie	es 8.00
Chicken strips, corn on the cob, fries	8.00
Battered cod and chips, peas	9.00
Mac and cheese	6.00
Sausage, fries, baked beans	6.00
add extra s <mark>ausage</mark>	2.00
Strawberry Eton mess	4.00
Warm chocolate brownie, vanilla Ice crea	
·	
Single scoop gelato from the freezer	4.00